HERU 90 T
RVU
SEC value:
SEC class:
Uni-/Bidirectional:
Type of drive:

Type of heat recovery:

Thermal efficiency:
Max flow (@100Pa):
Power at max flow:
Sound power level:
Reference flow rate:
Reference pressure:
SPI:

Control:

External leakage rate:
Internal leakage rate:
AEC:

AHS (average):

AHS (cold):

AHS (warm):

HERU

-28,94 kWh/m?
B

BVU

Multi-speed drive
Regenerative

85%

333 m®h

252 w

48 LwA
0,071 m®/s

50 Pa

0,63 W/(m*h)
Central demand control
1,18%

2,58%

1587 kWh
4519 kWh
8840 kWh
2043 kWh
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